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2026 Vacation and Holiday Schedule for Kelly’s Day Care

Closures scheduled thus far:

January

Thursday, January 15t New Year’s Day (paid holiday)

Monday, January 19™ Martin Luther King Day (paid holiday)

February

Monday, February 16 President’s Day (paid holiday)

March

Monday to Thursday, March 16th™"to March 19t Spring Break (paid vacation)
April

Thursday, April 2™ (paid personal day)

May

Monday, May 25" Memorial Day (paid holiday)

June

July

Wednesday to Thursday, July 15t and 2" (July 1%t paid vacation, taking July 2™ for Saturday, July 4™ paid holiday)
Monday to Tuesday, July 6% to July 7" Summer Break (paid vacation)

Thursday, July 23" Personal Day (paid personal Day)

September

Monday, September 7t" Labor Day (paid holiday)

October

Monday to Thursday, October 12 to 15 Fall Break (paid vacation)
November

Monday to Thursday, November 23 to November 26" Thanksgiving Break (November 23 to 25 paid vacation
and November 26" paid holiday)

December

Monday, December 215 to Thursday, December 31 (December 21 paid vacation, December 22" unpaid,
December 23 (paid holiday for December 25%"), December 24" paid holiday, December 28" to 29" unpaid,
December 30" paid holiday for January 1% 2027, December 31° paid holiday.
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2026 Paid Holidays
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New Year’s Day, Thursday, January 1%

Martin Luther King Day, Monday, January 19t
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President’s Day, Monday, February 16"

Memorial Day, Monday, May 25t
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Fourth of July, Saturday, July 4t (taking Thursday July 2")
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Labor Day, Monday, September 7t

Thanksgiving, Thursday, November 26"

ED,

Christmas Eve- Thursday, December 24t

Christmas Day- Friday, December 25 (taking Wednesday December 23)
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New Year’s Eve- Thursday, December 31
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New Year’s Day 2027- Friday, January 1% (taking Wednesday December 30%)
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***The above dates are what Kelly’s Day Care has scheduled thus far. Additional days may be
added to the schedule. And in rare instances may these dates need to change. Some of these
days will fall under the paid vacation policy (15 paid vacation days, 5 unpaid). Your weekly
fees remain the same those weeks. This schedule does not include 10 paid personal/sick days,
3 paid jury duty days and 5 paid bereavement days (refer to your contract for the fee
process).

=y = =3

(Please refer to the day care contract for a full list of Paid Holiday Closures and Vacation/Personal Pay

Policy. Back up care list available upon request.)
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Howwy of Openation: Mendoy thweugh Thuwwday, 8am te Dpm
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Kelly's Doy Cane
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